West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Political Subdivision

Beckley
Bluefield
Bolivar
Bridgeport
Charles Town
Charleston
Clarksburg
Dunbar
Fairmont
Follansbee
Grafton
Harpers Ferry
Harrisville
Huntington
Martinsburg
Milton
Moorefield
Moundsville
New Cumberland
Nitro
Parkersburg
Pennsboro

Princeton

Municipal Sales and Service User Tax

January 1, 2018 through March 31, 2018

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Amount
1,389,105.62
239,308.57
7,246.40
1,129,934.90
233,936.92
3,772,176.05
952,478.33
187,584.51
470,625.08
84,634.02
129,105.18
27,372.98
37,095.42
1,307,826.35
1,065,230.61
123,797.92
121,783.65
408,952.84
21,959.45
387,672.95
1,491,164.12
47,393.31

271,324.97

Distributed on or Before April 23. 2018



West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Quinwood
Ranson
Romney
Rupert

Saint Albans
Shepherdstown
Sistersville
South Charleston
Thomas
Vienna

Wayne

Weirton
Weston
Wheeling
White Hall

Williamstown

Municipal Sales and Service User Tax

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

January 1, 2018 through March 31, 2018

3,408.93
310,977.07
60,265.85
11,924.84
330,954.80
56,174.63
31,175.60
1,164,182.76
13,777.29
915,593.68
40,356.62
652,206.05
52,621.00
1,231,251.87
71,207.80
71,410.58
18,925,199.52

Distributed on or Before April 23. 2018



